
HSC House Refs and Monarchs Contact List 2023
Name Number Email Job Availability
Maddy
Ingraham 716-479-8534

meiingraham11@gmail.co
m Shed M, T, W, Th

Hannah
Pompeo 716-880-7626 tiffanypompeo@gmail.com Shed T, W
Macey Blum 716-504-7775 maceyblum@gmail.com Coordinator/Shed M, T, W, Th
Riley Tighe 716-799-2771 tigheriley@gmail.com Coordinator M, W
Ethan
Zimmerman 716-573-6547 Hello8hu@gmail.com Ref Th
Olivia
Gorczyca 716-523-5175 orgorc08@gmail.com Ref T

Mary Hinds 716-481-9146 hindsmarye@gmail.com Ref
T, W after
school year

Kendall Trask 716-545-8426 26ktrask@nardin.org Ref
T, W after
school year

Elliot Graham 716-609-1589 egraham07@icloud.com Ref M, Th
McKenzie
Gilbride 716-255-1933

kenzieg122807@gmail.co
m Ref T, W

Khami Lester 716-322- 9067 k_lester1@hotmail.com Ref T, W
Will Harlach 716-319-4814 wharlach@gmail.com Ref T, Th
Dominic Insera 716-602-5655 insera4@gmail.com Ref M,W
Tessa Ely 716-349-7925 tely26@hcsdk12.org Ref/Coordinate M, T, W, Th
Nathan
DiGaudio 716-949-7453 nathandig@icloud.com Ref M,T,W,Th
Jason Dunlap 716-525-5782 jdunlap3339@gmail.com ref M, Th
Addison Reeb 716-574-9192 AddieKenna@outlook.com ref T


